®VISION ™
S C I S S O R  L I F T  T A B L E S
Bishamon
Bishamon Industries Corporation
5651 East Francis Street
Ontario, California  91761-3601
(909) 390-0055  •  (800) 358-8833
Fax (909) 390-0060

Flow limiting valve provides a controlled
descent in the event of a hydraulic line
rupture
Integral Base Frame Sensor for operator
safety
Compact, internal power unit
and reservoir combination
Hinged maintenance catches Optional turntable top has
formed edges with tight
clearance to prevent hand
injuries
Selector Table for Vision Lift Tables
Model Travel Capacity Lowered Ht (in.)  Raised Ht.(in.)          Base Size                Platform Size (in.)
(in.) (lbs.)      Standard   Turntable Standard    Turntable         (in.)       Standard  Maximum       Turntable
(A) (B) (C) (D) x (E) (F) x (G) (F) x (G) (H)
VIS-025-24 24 2,500 7.06 8.81 31.06 32.81 24 X 41 24 X 41 48 X 60 42 dia.
VIS-035-24 24 3,500 7.13 8.88 31.13 32.88 24 X 41 24 X 41 48 X 60 42 dia
VIS-050-24 24 5,000 7.13 8.88 31.13 32.88 24 X 41 24 X 41 48 X 60 42 dia
VIS-065-24 24 6,500 7.13 8.88 31.13 32.88 24 X 41 24 X 41 48 X 60 42 dia
VIS-025-36 36 2,500 7.06 8.81 43.06 44.81 24 X 48 24 X 48 48 X 72 42 dia
VIS-035-36 36 3,500 7.44 9.19 43.44 45.19 24 X 48 24 X 48 48 X 72 42 dia
VIS-050-36 36 5,000 7.50 9.25 43.50 45.25 24 X 48 24 X 48 48 X 72 42 dia
VIS-065-36 36 6,500 7.50 9.25 43.50 45.25 24 X 48 24 X 48 48 X 72 42 dia
VIS-015-48 48 1,500 7.38 9.13 55.38 57.13 30 X 62.5 30 X 62.5 48 X 96 42 dia
VIS-025-48 48 2,500 7.38 9.13 55.38 57.13 30 X 62.5 30 X 62.5 48 X 96 42 dia
VIS-035-48 48 3,500 7.50 9.25 55.50 57.25 30 X 62.5 30 X 62.5 48 X 96 42 dia
VIS-050-48 48 5,000 7.50 9.25 55.50 57.25 30 X 62.5 30 X 62.5 48 X 96 42 dia
VIS-065-48 48 6,500 7.75 9.50 55.75 57.50 30 X 62.5 30 X 62.5 48 X 96 42 dia.
A
B
D
Optional Turntable Platform